POWERWOLF EVO SM 1-SERIES/
POWERTRIP EVO 1-SERIES

Size

SeatTube Cto T
Seat Tube Effective
Top Tube Effective
Head Tube Length
Seat Tube Angle / Actual
Headtube Angle
Chainstay Length
Wheelbase

BB Drop

Fork Offset

Stack

Reach

Standover

47cm

470
612
600
150
72.8
68.3
460
137
60
44
649
401
844

L

52cm

520
629
610
165
72.8
68.3
460
1148
60
44
663
407
875

XL

56cm

560
637
620
180
72.8
68.3
460
159
60
44
677
412
900

60cm

600
641
630
195
72.8
68.3
460
1170
60
a4
691
418
925
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